Sektions- und Gruppenliste Amts-Cup Thun

Kategorie 2 / Vorrunde 1

Gr N. Heimmannschaft

172

218

372

347

268

322

349

362

270

182

221

248

185

220

371

335

186

318

348

251

FS Fahrni

MS Thun

SG Uetendorf

FS Gurzelen

SG Suderen

FS Merligen

SG Thierachern
FS Inner-Eriz

SG Suderen

SG Uetendorf
FSG Blumenstein
SG Buchholterberg
SG Uetendorf
FSG Blumenstein
SG Wattenwil
SG Wattenwil
SG Uetendorf
MS Schwanden
FS Inner-Eriz

SG Buchholterberg

Gruppen-Chef

Wenger Hansueli
Utiger Hansjorg
Schiipbach Marco
Zingg Beat
Schliichter Michael
Spieler Thomas
Trachsel Remo
Eicher Florian
Scheuner Daniel
Bilang Kurt

Hanspeter Winkler

Wyttenbach Madelaine

Brand Anton

Kohli Frank
Bihlmann Thomas
Messerli Doris
Gugger Remo

Oehrli Verena

Aeschlimann Markus

Imhof Walter

Telefon

079 652 37 38

076 41077 00

0793725819

0333451315

079 296 59 63

079 444 91 65

079 388 86 05

0791927877

079 656 96 59

07963283 24

07976262 25

079 307 06 25

0333452392

079 628 10 82

079 653 3052

0793257503

079 757 83 49

079 662 88 52

07991066 16

07937006 42

Resultate

R1

R2

Gr N.

214

255

275

343

276

314

336

363

308

171

334

175

356

269

370

179

178

344

357

353

Gastmannschaft

FS Uebeschi

SG Buchholterberg
FSG Schwarzenegg
SV Seftigen

FSG Schwarzenegg
Stadtschitzen Thun
SG Wattenwil

FS Allmendingen

SG Steffisburg-Heimberg

FS Fahrni

SG Wattenwil

FS Inner-Eriz

SG Buchholterberg
SG Suderen

FS Hofen

FS Inner-Eriz

FS Inner-Eriz

SV Seftigen

SG Buchholterberg

FS Allmendingen

Gruppen-Chef

Messerli Thomas
Finger Christoph
Fahrni Roland
Portner Martin
Jaberg Ueli
Miiller Patrik
Messerli Urs
Schiipbach Patrick
Lohri Samuel
Grossen Roland

Schmid Rolf

Aeschlimann Christian

Riegsegger Jakob
Ramseier Fritz
Bahler Michael
Eicher Madlen
Wanzenried Erich
von Siebenthal HR
Beutler Peter

Glanzmann Alfred

2023

Telefon

079 699 54 57
076 426 69 82
079672 23 55
0793054518
0793451123
0792657040
079218 88 40
079428 42 33
079 219 64 05
0793110392
079 297 45 80
078 649 13 53
0792767220
0795612029
079376 53 94
0797512029
0797233280
0793292981
0797957919

0798279010

Resultate

R1 R2




Sektions- und Gruppenliste Amts-Cup Thun

Kategorie 2 / Vorrunde 1

Gr N. Heimmannschaft

206

328

188

204

327

177

355

211

279

213
174

SG Strattligen
FS Hofen

SG Uetendorf
FS Teuffenthal
FS Hofen

FS Inner-Eriz
MS Schwanden
FS Uebeschi
SG Thierachern
FS Uebeschi

FS Fahrni

Gruppen-Chef

Hauri Adrian

Jaggi Bernhard
Nafzger Res
Schiffmann Christian
Briigger Adrian
Schéfer Ursula
Kampf Erich

Rufener Marcel
Schwendimann Max
Messerli Stefan

Gfeller Nik

Telefon

079 836 95 30
0793797652
0796757313
079 673 81 82
079 385 63 02
079707 12 50
079 128 96 90
07939079 35
079 477 65 43
0792225039
079569 17 16

Resultate

R1

R2

Gr N.

176

282

100

207

330

173

263

267

205

231
212

Gastmannschaft

FS Inner-Eriz

SG Hilterfingen
FREILOS

SG Strattligen

MS Schwanden

FS Fahrni
Stadtschitzen Thun
SG Suderen

SG Strattligen
Stadtschiitzen Thun

FS Uebeschi

Gruppen-Chef

Eicher Armin
Schneider Cedric
0

Ritschard Roger
Boss Markus
Wenger Jurg
Andersen Tonny
Schliichter Simon
Ritschard Markus
Butikofer Beat

Wenger Franz

2023

Telefon

079 455 56 54
077 450 66 92
0

077 4016701
079474 33 30
0786357974
079484 2791
0793499555
0796903770
079415 15 82
0333453359

Resultate

R1 R2




